
Status Indicator

MX-SL10N

File No. PLE14002500



© 2014 TOSHIBA TEC CORPORATION All rights reserved
Under the copyright laws, this manual cannot be reproduced in any form without prior 
written permission of TOSHIBA TEC CORPORATION. No patent liability is assumed, 
however, with respect to the use of the information contained herein.



CONTENTS
STATUS_INDICATOR...................................................................................................1





1

MX-SL10N DECEMBER 2014STATUS_INDICATOR

5

3
2

30

23

30

6

6

20

21

28

1

1

5
26

26

26

4
33

30

30

34

24

30

19

27

17

29

30

35

35
36

36

37 38

39



MX-SL10N STATUS_INDICATOR Dec 2014

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LS03427000 Bracket cover
2 6LS03443000 Prop fixing bracket
3 6LS04379000 M4 plate nut
4 6LS05753000 Information lamp prop
5 6LS06183000 Screw
6 6LS06236000 Nut

17 6LS03112000 Information lamp PWB
18 6LS03318000 Information lamp harness 
19 6LS03440000 Light cover
20 6LS03441000 Bracket side cover
21 6LS03442000 Edge cover
23 6LS03718000 PWB holder F
24 6LS03719000 PWB holder R
26 6LS04371000 Step screw
27 6LS05762000 Ring
28 6LS06184000 Screw
29 6LA58793200 Screw M3X8
30 6LA58793700 SCREW M4X10
32 6LA58794800 SCREW M4X16
33 6LS10350000 FERRITE CORE(UF-90)
34 6LS03473000 Band
35 6LS03961000 Rear cabinet fixing plate
36 6LA58794400 Screw M3X6
37 6LS05967000 Spacer A
38 6LS04369000 Step screw
39 6LS03626000 Clamp

1 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No.

REMARKS





1-11-1, OSAKI, SHINAGAWA-KU, TOKYO, 141-8562, JAPAN


	CONTENTS
	STATUS_INDICATOR

